
COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND

(WRINKLE FREE)

PREMIUM COTTON

SUPERFINE COTTON

LINEN

S H I R T S

 $90
$120 
$130 
$130 

P R I C E  L I S T  2 0 2 5  
 S I N G A P O R E  T R U N K  S H O W

A L L  P R I C E S  A R E  I N  S G D

COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND

WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND          

(50% WOOL)

WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND          

(80% WOOL)

100% LINEN

PURE WOOL 

WOOL LINEN AND SILK BLEND

ITALIAN WOOL COLLECTION
 *EXTRA TROUSERS AN ADDITIONAL 25%
 *WAISTCOAT AN ADDITONAL 30%

S U I T S       

 

 

COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND

CHINOS

WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND          

(50% WOOL)

WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND          

(80% WOOL)

LINEN

PURE WOOL

WOOL LINEN AND SILK BLEND

ITALIAN WOOL COLLECTION

T R O U S E R S

$110
$140

$160

$175
 $190
$250
$250

START
AT     

$300

$350

$600

$750
$800

$1,000
$1,000
START

AT
$1,200



COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND

WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND (50%

WOOL)

WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND (80%

WOOL)

LINEN

PURE WOOL 

WOOL LINEN AND SILK BLEND

ITALIAN WOOL COLLECTION

J A C K E T S

$300
$525

$650

$675
$850

 $850 
START  
AT     

$1000

PACKAGE DEALS

We have a collection of in house 100% Egyptian

cotton fabrics for only $80.

Purchase 5 shirts get one free shirt from our in

house Egyptian cotton collection

Purchase 5 trousers get one free trouser from the

same quality fabric selected.

Purchase up to $1,000 and receive $100 in store

credit. 

Purchase up to $2,000 and receive $250 in store

credit,


