

bespoke

PRICE LIST 2025 SINGAPORE TRUNK SHOW ALL PRICES ARE IN SGD

SHIRTS

COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND (WRINKLE FREE) PREMIUM COTTON SUPERFINE COTTON LINEN SUITS	•	\$90 \$120 \$130 \$130
COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND	•	\$350
• WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND		·
(50% WOOL)	•	\$600
• WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND		
(80% WOOL)	•	\$750
• 100% LINEN	•	\$800
• PURE WOOL	•	\$1,000
WOOL LINEN AND SILK BLEND	•	\$1,000
ITALIAN WOOL COLLECTION	•	START
*EXTRA TROUSERS AN ADDITIONAL 25%		AT
*WAISTCOAT AN ADDITONAL 30%		\$1,200

TROUSERS

•	COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND	•	\$110
•	CHINOS	•	\$140
•	WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND		
	(50% WOOL)	•	\$160
•	WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND		
	(80% WOOL)	•	\$175
•	LINEN	•	\$190
•	PURE WOOL	•	\$250
•	WOOL LINEN AND SILK BLEND	•	\$250
•	ITALIAN WOOL COLLECTION	•	START
			AT
			\$300





JACKETS

)	COTTON MICROFIBER BLEND	•	\$300
)	WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND (50%	•	\$52
	WOOL)		
)	WOOL MICROFIBER BLEND (80%	•	\$650
	WOOL)		
)	LINEN	•	\$67
)	PURE WOOL	•	\$850
)	WOOL LINEN AND SILK BLEND	•	\$850
)	ITALIAN WOOL COLLECTION	•	STAR
			AT

PACKAGE DEALS

- We have a collection of in house 100% Egyptian cotton fabrics for only \$80.
- Purchase 5 shirts get one free shirt from our in house Egyptian cotton collection
- Purchase 5 trousers get one free trouser from the same quality fabric selected.
- Purchase up to \$1,000 and receive \$100 in store credit.
- Purchase up to \$2,000 and receive \$250 in store credit,

